
 

 

Crockery (In packs of 10) 
 
Bowls 
Side Plates 
Entrée Plates 
Main Plates 
Cups and Saucers 
 
Prices include cleaning fee after 
hire, must be rinsed clean 

 
 

$10.00 per pack 
$8.00 per pack 

$10.00 per pack 
$12.00 per pack 
$1.20 per pack 

Bar Service Equipment (Each) 
 
Ice/Drink Tub 
Large Esky 

 
 

$6.00 
$45.00 

Heating (Each) 
 
Blower/Jet Heater  
Comes with 2 x 9.0kg Gas Bottles 
Mushroom/Patio Heater  
Comes with 1 x 9.0kg Gas Bottle 
Radiant Heater  
Comes with 1 x 9.0kg Gas Bottle 
Extra Gas Bottle 9.0kg 

 
 

$130.00 
 

$110.00 
 

$110.00 
 

$36.00 

Audio (Each) 
 
Speaker for 400 Watt Powered  
Lectern 
PA System 
Speaker, corded Mic and stand 
2 x Speakers, corded Mic and 
stand 
 
 

 
 

$150.00 
$130.00 

 
$180.00 

 
$280.00 

 
 
 

  

  

  

  

Lighting (Each) 
 
 Razor Light with Strobe 
 Razor Light 
Festoon Light String 
Flood Light 

 
 

$70.00 
$70.00 

$7.50 Per Meter 
$11.00 

Linen White (Each) 
Ref website for colours  
Table Cloth for Trestle Tables 
(3.0m x 1.3m) 
2.1m x 2.1m Table Cloth 
2.3m x 2.3m Table Cloth 
Small Square Table Cloth 
Napkins 
Chair Cover & Sash 
Linen prices include cleaning fee 
after hire 

 
 

$16.00 
 

$16.00 
$16.00 
$11.00 
$1.50 
$4.95 

Everything Else (Each) 
 
Porta Loo Event Toilet 
Picket Fencing 1.8m Long 
Temporary Fencing 1.8m x 2.4m 
Temporary Walling 
 

 
 

From $250.00 
$44.00 
$17.50 
P.O.A 

 

Prices include GST, are accurate at 
time of publication and subject to 
change without notice.  

 

Delivery and Pickup Charges Start 
from $55.00 each way. 

 

Please refer to our full T & C’s.  

We do not have customer pickup 
available. 
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Marquees 
Please refer to our website  
instantpartyhire.com.au for  
marquee sizes and prices 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Flooring and Ground Cover 
 
Pro floor Per Sq meter 
Red Carpet Runner 1.2m x 7m 
Outdoor Timber Dance Floor 
Stage Panel 1.2m x 1.2m  
Stage Panel 1.2m x 2.4m 

 
 

$10.00 
$110.00 

$POA 
$40.00 
$70.00 

Chairs (Each) 
 
Bistro Chair White  
Armless Black Folding Chair 
Kids Chairs Assorted 
Bar Stool Black 
Chair with cover & Sash 
Cover & Sash Only 
 
 
 

 
 

$3.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$9.00 
$7.50 
$4.95 

Tables (Each) 
 
Round Table 93cm 
Bar/Cocktail Table 60cm x 1.1m 
Trestle Table 75cm x 1.8m 
Trestle Table 75cm x 2.4m 
Kids Trestle Table 1.8m 
Bar Height 1.8m L x 1.1m H 

 
 

$15.00 
$27.50 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 

                $44.00 

Cooking Equipment (Each) 
 
BBQ comes with 1 Gas Bottle  
1150mm x 520mm 
850mm x 520mm 
Gas Hot Box Warming Oven 
Pie Warmer 100 Cap. 
Deep Fryer Double 
Charcoal Spit Roast 4ft 
Twin Gas Stove & 1 Gas Bottle 
Electric Basket Steamer 
Hotdog Machine holds 40  
Hot Water Urn 100 Cup 
Coffee Percolator 100 Cup 

 
 

 
$110.00 
$90.00 

$165.00 
$60.00 

$110.00 
$110.00 
$80.00 
$40.00 
$60.00 
$27.50 
$65.00 

  
  
  

  

Food Warming Equipment (Each) 
 
Pie Warmer Holds 100 Pies 
Bain Marie 3 Bay 
Chaffing Dish Electric 
Chaffing Dish Fuel 

 
 

$60.00 
$120.00 
$35.00 
$45.00 

Food Servicing Equipment (Each) 
 
Oval Platter 
49.5cm x 34.5cm 
34.5cm x 21.6cm 
Serving Bowl 
Serving Spoon 
Salad Server 
Tongs 
BBQ Kit 
Gastro Trays 1/3, 1/2, Full Size 

 
 
 

$5.50 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$3.30 
$8.00 
$3.30 
$8.80 
$7.00 

Tableware  
 
Wine Glass 210ml x 24 
Wine Glass 260ml x 24 
Champagne Flute  x 24 
Tumbler Glass  290ml x 24 
Highball Glass 285ml x 24 
Pot Glass 285ml x 48 
Coffee Cup and Saucer x 10 
 
Prices include cleaning fee after 
hire 

 
 

$17.00 
$17.00 
$17.00 
$17.00 
$17.00 
$34.00 
$12.00 

 

Cutlery (Each) 
 
Entrée Fork 
Main Fork 
Cake Fork 
Entrée Knife 
Main Knife 
Soup Spoon 
Dessert Spoon 
Teaspoon 
Prices include cleaning fee after 
hire, must be rinsed clean 

 
 

$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.45 

 
 

  

  
  

  


