Crockery (In packs of 10)

Prices include cleaning fee after

hire, must be rinsed clean

Bar Service Equipment (Each)

Bowls	\$10.00 per pack
Side Plates	\$8.00 per pack
Entrée Plates	\$10.00 per pack
Main Plates	\$12.00 per pack
Cups and Saucers	\$1.20 per pack

\$6.00

\$45.00

Lighting (Each)

Razor Light with Strobe	\$70.00
Razor Light	\$70.00
Festoon Light String	\$7.50 Per Meter
Flood Light	\$11.00

Linen White (Each)

Ref website for colours	
Table Cloth for Trestle Tables	\$16.00
(3.0m x 1.3m)	
2.1m x 2.1m Table Cloth	\$16.00
2.3m x 2.3m Table Cloth	\$16.00
Small Square Table Cloth	\$11.00
Napkins	\$1.50
Chair Cover & Sash	\$4.95
Linen prices include cleaning fee	

INSTANT PARTY HIRE

Heating (Each)

Ice/Drink Tub

Large Esky

Blower/Jet Heater	\$130.00
Comes with 2 x 9.0kg Gas Bottles	
Mushroom/Patio Heater	\$110.00
Comes with 1 x 9.0kg Gas Bottle	
Radiant Heater	\$110.00
Comes with 1 x 9.0kg Gas Bottle	
Extra Gas Bottle 9.0kg	\$36.00

Everything Else (Each)

after hire

Porta Loo Event Toilet	From \$250.00
Picket Fencing 1.8m Long	\$44.00
Temporary Fencing 1.8m x 2.4m	\$17.50
Temporary Walling	P.O.A

FOR ALL YOUR EVENT AND PARTY NEEDS

Price List

Audio (Each)

Speaker for 400 Watt Powered	\$150.00
Lectern	\$130.00
PA System	
Speaker, corded Mic and stand	\$180.00
2 x Speakers, corded Mic and	
stand	\$280.00

Prices include GST, are accurate at time of publication and subject to change without notice.

Delivery and Pickup Charges Start from \$55.00 each way.

Please refer to our full T & C's.

We do not have customer pickup available.

Printed May 2018

Ph: 03 9451 0011

0478 785 686

instantpartyhire.com.au

Hours: 8am - 6:30pm 7 Days



FOR ALL YOUR EVENT AND PARTY NEEDS

Price List

Ph: 03 9451 0011

0478 785 686

instantpartyhire.com.au

Hours: 8am - 6:30pm 7 Days

Marquees

Please refer to our website instantpartyhire.com.au for marquee sizes and prices

Flooring and Ground Cover

Pro floor Per Sq meter	\$10.00	Pie Warmer Holds 100 Pies	\$60.00
Red Carpet Runner 1.2m x 7m	\$110.00	Bain Marie 3 Bay	\$120.00
Outdoor Timber Dance Floor	\$POA	Chaffing Dish Electric	\$35.00
Stage Panel 1.2m x 1.2m	\$40.00	Chaffing Dish Fuel	\$45.00
Stage Panel 1.2m x 2.4m	\$70.00		

Chairs (Each)

Tables (Each)

Bistro Chair White Armless Black Folding Chair Kids Chairs Assorted Bar Stool Black Chair with cover & Sash Cover & Sash Only	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$9.00 \$7.50 \$4.95	Oval Platter 49.5cm x 34.5cm 34.5cm x 21.6cm Serving Bowl Serving Spoon Salad Server Tongs BBQ Kit	\$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.30 \$8.00 \$3.30 \$8.80
		Gastro Travs 1/3, 1/2, Full Size	\$7.00

Tableware

Wine Glass 210ml x 24

Wine Glass 260ml x 24

\$17.00

\$17.00

Food Warming Equipment (Each)

Food Servicing Equipment (Each)

David Table 02 and	Ć45.00	Champagne Flute x 24	\$17.00
Round Table 93cm	\$15.00	Tumbler Glass 290ml x 24	\$17.00
Bar/Cocktail Table 60cm x 1.1m	\$27.50	Highball Glass 285ml x 24	\$17.00
Trestle Table 75cm x 1.8m	\$15.00	Pot Glass 285ml x 48	\$34.00
Trestle Table 75cm x 2.4m	\$15.00	Coffee Cup and Saucer x 10	\$12.00
Kids Trestle Table 1.8m	\$15.00	conce cup and sudeer x 10	Ψ12.00
Bar Height 1.8m L x 1.1m H	\$44.00	Prices include cleaning fee after	

Prices include cleaning fee after hire **Cooking Equipment (Each)** Cutlery (Each) BBQ comes with 1 Gas Bottle 1150mm x 520mm \$110.00 Entrée Fork \$0.80 850mm x 520mm \$90.00 \$0.80 Main Fork \$165.00 Gas Hot Box Warming Oven Cake Fork \$0.80 Pie Warmer 100 Cap. \$60.00 Entrée Knife \$0.80 \$110.00 Deep Fryer Double Main Knife \$0.80 Charcoal Spit Roast 4ft \$110.00 \$0.80 Soup Spoon Twin Gas Stove & 1 Gas Bottle \$80.00 **Dessert Spoon** \$0.80 **Electric Basket Steamer** \$40.00 Teaspoon \$0.45 Hotdog Machine holds 40 \$60.00 Prices include cleaning fee after Hot Water Urn 100 Cup \$27.50 hire, must be rinsed clean Coffee Percolator 100 Cup \$65.00